
7/1/2016  thru 7/7/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-16-01854 COM ADDITION 7/5/2016 2655 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DAL-002-002A BIG SKY HOLDINGS LLC|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. adding a cooler to exterior of Taco Johns $10,000

BP-16-03377 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3650 DECATHLON PKWY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-019-001-9-019 BOYER PROPERTIES LLC|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $24,000

BP-16-03474 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2250 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-008-2250C CHAMBERLAIN JEFF J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install tpo roof syst $18,000

BP-16-03489 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3650 DECATHLON PKWY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-019-001-9-007 BOYER PROPERTIES LLC|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING Units 7 - 12 $25,000

BP-16-03576 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1536 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-002-001-001 RAINES SARA L &|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC QUAD-PLEX A-D - REMOVE AND REP $10,500

BP-16-03577 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1540 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-002-001-005 ROBBINS MINDY J|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC QUAD-PLEX A-D - REMOVE AND REP $10,500

BP-16-03578 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1544 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-002-001-009 REAVES KIMBERLEY D &|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC QUAD-PLEX A-D - REMOVE AND REP $10,500

BP-16-03579 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1537 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-002-001-020 MILLER BRENDA D|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC QUAD-PLEX AVE. A-D - REMOVE AN $10,500

BP-16-03580 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1541 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-002-001-013 MARTWIG MOLLY|TAILWIND MANAGEMENT LLC QUAD-PLEX AVE. A-D - REMOVE AN $10,500

BP-16-03587 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 150 N 9 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|IN1-002-014-26 GREEN LEAF LAND & LIVESTOCK CO|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL SI $18,500

BP-16-03588 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2906 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-107-019-20 NEAL C LA FEVER TRUST &|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM REMOVE EXISTING AND INSTALL NE $6,000

BP-16-03656 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/7/2016 3980 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-006-004A HIGHGATE BILLINGS LLC|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON SEN $128,800

BP-16-03564 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 7/6/2016 610 S 44 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|LEN3-001-001 INTERURBAN APARTMENT HOMES LLC|MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC OF MONTANA Garage 6 $1,050

BPX-16-03468 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 4432 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OLA-002-004 Keith  Bjorgum remove/replace 30 yr asphalt r $8,144

BPX-16-03475 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 4432 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OLA-002-004 Keith  Bjorgum Remove and replace siding with $16,567

BPX-16-03569 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 632 LUTHER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|WDG-001-035 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 36 SQ 4/12 PITCH GA $9,663

BP-16-03179 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 1648 HOLLYHOCK ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-005-040 INMAN JERRY A & JACKIE L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION Remove and replace roof - 30 y $9,000

BP-16-03292 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 4306 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-008-001 HOLDEN DONNA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $12,000

BP-16-03369 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2624 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-017-E65F FIELDS DANIEL E & PAULA J TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,700

BP-16-03370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2030 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-006-071 VAN SKY THELMA L TRUSTEE|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-16-03371 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3724 GRANGER AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-007-007 MCCLINTOCK MITCHELL M & BONNI|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $16,718

BP-16-03373 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2304 HEWITT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-011-012 SMITH STEVEN R & SUSANNE|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $5,060

BP-16-03374 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2522 LILLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-009-005 ELLINGSON BEVERLY J|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $6,440

BP-16-03375 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3110 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W4A-004-030 HILDEBRAND RONALD W & CAROL M|LYMAN EXTERIORS LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - MANS $2,760

BP-16-03376 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 1643 TIBURON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS-004-008 SWAN CLARK E|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $8,818

BP-16-03378 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3650 DECATHLON PKWY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-019-001-9-025 BOYER PROPERTIES LLC|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING 24-25 TOWNHOME $14,000

BP-16-03379 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 1826 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-002-015 DEMEYER CHARLES J & LYNN A|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $9,311

BP-16-03380 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 471 FAWN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-011-007 VANCE ROY M & EUNICE L|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $9,207

BP-16-03381 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2044 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-006-101 HALSEY NEAL E & LOIS B|J & L ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $10,943

BP-16-03382 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 898 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-005-011 HILL STEPHANIE ANN|TESKE CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $7,000

BP-16-03383 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2937 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP3-005-017 SINCLAIR DIANE|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $5,800

BP-16-03384 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2900 MANHATTAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-005-005 CABRERA NILO P A & ANNETTE R|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOV AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $7,100

BP-16-03385 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 4042 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-003-005 ANDREWS PATRICK F & BARBARA J|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $10,300

BP-16-03386 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3130 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBI-008-010 LEEDHAM ARLEDA M & SCOTT G|R & R BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-16-03386-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3130 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBI-008-010 LEEDHAM ARLEDA M & SCOTT G|R & R BUILDERS REPLACE VINYL SIDING ON ONE SI $1,000

BP-16-03388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2935 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-007-015 ROBBIE SCOTT W|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,800

BP-16-03391 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2911 STANFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ML3-003-002 STUDER CLEMENCE AGNES TRUSTEE|PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION OF BOZEMAN MT REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $6,700

BP-16-03392 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3004 REIMERS PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-003 KRISTIANSEN FAMILY TRUST|SEDER CONSTRUCTION AND METAL REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - LIFE $11,000

BP-16-03394 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2440 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-007-004 CROSS EDWARD R & J DIANE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $17,846

BP-16-03395 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2309 CRIMSON LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-015-006 PASEK MICHAEL T & PAULA L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 8/12 $16,922

BP-16-03397 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2932 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-006-017 SMITH JEFFREY C & JACQUELINE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $9,465

BP-16-03398 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2442 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-014-003A VILLEGAS JOSEPH G & SANDRA E|ACE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $18,000

BP-16-03399 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2423 CASCADE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HIA-002-003 CHARETTE JOSHUA J & KATRINA D|ACE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-03400 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 5013 MAPLE RIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-002-029 MAHN TRAVIS E & HILLARY K|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 8/12 $13,692

BP-16-03401 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3710 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-013 THORNE LARRY &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $11,007

BP-16-03402 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2825 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SVW-003-012-006 PAULSEN JAMES L & JANICE M|LYNNRICH INC. instalol seamless steel siding $14,565



BP-16-03403 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3120 SOLAR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|TW3-003-001-4-3120 BURROWES FAMILY 1995 LIVING TR|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING - 7 $11,850

BP-16-03404 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3914 TOWHEE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMITED PTNR|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $7,891

BP-16-03405 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2440 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-007-004 CROSS EDWARD R & J DIANE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $17,846

BP-16-03406 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2007 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE3-005-018-E66F PALIN SCOTT A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $8,823

BP-16-03407 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3644 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-025-013 DONAHUE JAMES E & KERI|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $11,112

BP-16-03411 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 4123 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-013-018A CUMMINS BRUCE A & NANCY M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC SIDING $32,500

BP-16-03418 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 1824 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|KO2-001-020 KECHANIN MARIE LYNN & DAVID|HMS CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING. PER MANUFACTUR $4,500

BP-16-03419 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 4244 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-006-006 AUZQUI JACK M & VICKI J|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $7,800

BP-16-03420 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 4223 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-016-008 LARSON BARBARA A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 8/12 $9,500

BP-16-03421 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3728 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-013-009 HOLBROOK|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC $7,500

BP-16-03422 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2923 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP5-009-018 LAURITZEN PATRICIA &  CARL E|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $5,000

BP-16-03423 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3051 DAYSTAR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|TW3-003-009 OLSEN THORSAN L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $6,500

BP-16-03424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2228 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-014 SIMONSEN CHARLES M & CONNIE R|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $1,600

BP-16-03425 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2226 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-013 SWANSON NANCY JEANNE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $9,500

BP-16-03429 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 346 DELTA CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|TW4-005-002 HARTFORD KARLA|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $9,057

BP-16-03430 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2202 NINA CLARE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|FOX-003-012 LARSON BENJAMIN A|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF $11,234

BP-16-03431 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3113 ZINNIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W3A-004-016 SIGNORI VICTOR M & SHARON K|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $11,642

BP-16-03432 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3117 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W5A-005-009 MAVITY WILLIAM A & YVETTE M|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $10,132

BP-16-03433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3134 SYCAMORE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-007-001 SHENTON SONDRA  L|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC $19,374

BP-16-03434 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2910 GLACIER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-001-016 GEORGE DAVID REMINGTON & LORRA|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $12,320

BP-16-03435 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3235 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-001-007 REED SHIRLEY RUBY|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $12,364

BP-16-03436 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 2934 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP5-008-006 STOCKER DOUGLAS A & JAMIE L|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 3/12 $9,054

BP-16-03437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 3847 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-008-003 TYLER DONALD M & CHRISTINE A|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC $8,000

BP-16-03438 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/1/2016 5336 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-003-001 HARMAN DANIEL E & LINETTE R|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC tear off an reroof 5/12 30yr $8,000

BP-16-03440 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 6305 VICTORIA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIC-001-001 STIEF GERALD R & BERNICE I TR|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC Remove and replace roof - 6/12 $15,648

BP-16-03442 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2301 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ARN-002-011 ROLLINS ANN L|B-BOE DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,800

BP-16-03444 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 1903 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-004-001A LEVANG PETER & BONNIE|DLV ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 50 Y $12,000

BP-16-03446 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 287 DANBURY CT BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-003-014 HUFNAGEL GLENN R & LAUREL E|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $9,243

BP-16-03447 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3001 LAMPMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-011-001 AISENBREY GERALD & SANDRA L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $10,590

BP-16-03448 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2413 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|PRY-001-018 BAUMANN JANET K|BRAATON CONSTRUCTION & HOME REPAIR INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-16-03449 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2710 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|HTO-001-001 ROCCISANO ANTHONY & LYNNE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $14,530

BP-16-03453 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 221 CAPE COD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|PKW-001-002 BORSHEIM RICHARD R|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,000

BP-16-03454 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 21 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-023-020 CHARBONNEAU TROY J|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES tear off isntall 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-16-03456 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2112 DAHLIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|EA3-002-003 RECHTFERTIG BENJAMIN|ROBERT NELSON CONST. tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,100

BP-16-03457 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3222 VIOLA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-004B DECKER JASON C & tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,400

BP-16-03458 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2907 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-006-025 SMITH WALTER R & RAMONA A|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $13,288

BP-16-03459 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3779 FORT LARAMIE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-025-039 JENSEN DEBORAH P|BELL BUILDING SPECIALTIES REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 50 Y $9,000

BP-16-03463 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 1948 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-016 MADONNA M KNUDSEN REVOCABLE LI|DUNMORE LLC TAR OFF AND REROOF 9/12 50 YR $10,480

BP-16-03464 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2030 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-015-014 HETTINGER FAMILY TRUST|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 50 YR $10,345

BP-16-03465 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 1744 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-008-012 KIRSCHENMANN ALVIN A. & ANNA|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $10,420

BP-16-03466 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2608 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-014 STOKKE STEPHEN & DEBORAH|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 3/12 30 YR $6,456

BP-16-03467 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 4529 SWAN LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-022 SLETTA DAVID L & BEVERLY J|DUNMORE LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 8/12 50 YR $26,995

BP-16-03469 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 417 GAY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-011-017 LEIBRAND CHRISTINA LOUISE|ARTISAN BUILDERS REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $9,000

BP-16-03470 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2972 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-006-012 ELLIOTT ROBERT O & DIANNE M TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-16-03471 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 4605 N HOLLOW BROOK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRE-001-001 MICHAEL J SEPPALA & SUZANNE Y|HI-LINE ROOFING OF MONTANA LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $12,500

BP-16-03472 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3902 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-023 DILLS THOMAS F|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-16-03473 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3908 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-022 QUANBECK JENNIFER L & BENJAMI|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC $10,000

BP-16-03478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 2211 FAIRVIEW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-007-013 PEET MARY V|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 3/12 $11,100



BP-16-03479 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 43 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-007-022-23 LOWE MATTHEW R TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 30 YR $5,000

BP-16-03487 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 1918 EDGEWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-006-012A WHITMORE DENNIS & TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $13,800

BP-16-03490 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/5/2016 3650 DECATHLON PKWY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-019-001-9-027 BOYER PROPERTIES LLC|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING Tear off and replace roof 27-2 $15,000

BP-16-03492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2648 N BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-002-005 NEBEN DONALD FREDERICK TRSTE|SCHWICHTENBERG DAVID Remove and replace roof - 30 y $7,651

BP-16-03493 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3344 GREGORY DR W BILLINGS MT 59102|GR5-005-01011 VEEDER DAVID A & LINNEA J|ROB'S REPAIR AND HANYMAN SERVICE Tearing off $40,000

BP-16-03494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3242 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-003-005 LARSON DONALD P & PAMELA A|B & K ROOFING $9,500

BP-16-03495 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 316 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-013-004-5 RUKSTAD ANDREW F|J & T ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,180

BP-16-03496 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2554 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-014 WUTZKE DERRELL E & BONNIE F|B & K ROOFING REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30  $8,500

BP-16-03497 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2880 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|WOB-001-002 LESUEUR LARRY B & RENEE S|B & K ROOFING REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $10,000

BP-16-03498 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3621 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-024-003 DIMMITT OBERT W &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC Tearing off $9,558

BP-16-03499 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1500 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1500 MONTANA SILVER CLOUD LLC|MJB TRADES INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINLGE $14,000

BP-16-03500 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1516 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1516 BRUCE G & BONNIE ROCKWOOD TRUS|MJB TRADES INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-03502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2105 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-015 CARROLL JEFFREY & ABIGAIL|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $18,750

BP-16-03503 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2337 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-036-008 SCIACCA DUSTIN P & LAURA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING $6,938

BP-16-03504 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3110 MARGUERITE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-003 CRONIN CAROL J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $11,568

BP-16-03506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1006 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-246-009-& BOHN CRYSTAL|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE AND REPLACE METAL ROOF $10,000

BP-16-03506-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1006 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-246-009-& BOHN CRYSTAL|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE VINYL SIDING AND REPLAC $13,000

BP-16-03508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3931 KILLDEER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SHV-008-000 EGGEBRECHT FAMILY LIMTED PTNRS|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $8,455

BP-16-03509 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2448 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0204-000-001 KNACK PAUL R|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $7,406

BP-16-03511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1806 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-002-023-24 FALLON MICHAEL S & MEGAN A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $13,128

BP-16-03512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 4271 LONG RIDER TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-006-025 ALBRIGHT GREGORY A & BONNIE J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $21,108

BP-16-03513 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 1826 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|KO2-001-018 TAYLOR ALEXANDER CS|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $7,148

BP-16-03514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 4115 SEDGWICK PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-015 PECK GREGORY S &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $11,469

BP-16-03515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3212 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-027-001 CLARK COLE D & AMANDA H|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $7,500

BP-16-03516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2832 OAKLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OSA-002-001 THOMAS SHARLA M &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $6,100

BP-16-03518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2807 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BLY-002-006 SEARS SCOTT E & ROBIN LYNE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $8,700

BP-16-03520 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3777 VICKERY CT BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-005-6 SEARS ROBIN & SCOTT|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $23,412

BP-16-03521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2953 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-013A &-006 PULLEY ROBERT W|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF  4/12 $2,300

BP-16-03522 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2963 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-005-008 WAMBOLT SUSAN|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $9,450

BP-16-03524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2640 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-007-012 BOYD GLORIA FISCHER|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 4/12 $13,200

BP-16-03528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2137 PARK RIDGE LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-013-032 ALAN & JOANNE FRASER LIVING TR|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $21,000

BP-16-03530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 4228 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-005-003 RAYMOND J KETTERLING REVOCABLE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $15,000

BP-16-03539 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3633 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-001-001A MAXWELL CHARLES R & CAROL J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $720

BP-16-03545 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2044 WYNDHAM PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYP-001-001-2044 MOUAT JUANITA L|BIG SKY CONTRACTORS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YHINGLES O $10,000

BP-16-03558 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3190 MCMASTERS RD BILLINGS MT 59101|RDG-003-009 DANDREA WAYNE & PAMILA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $14,500

BP-16-03559 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 720 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-003-001 WARREN JOANNE ALEX|M W CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr 4/1 $7,500

BP-16-03560 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3724 SLALOM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-003-004 BAKER ELIZABETH|M W CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $9,000

BP-16-03561 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 144 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-010-024-25-N80F HABECK SHARON tear off and install 50 yr mal $2,500

BP-16-03561-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 144 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-010-024-25-N80F HABECK SHARON install new ldf siding $1,200

BP-16-03562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2519 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-005-051 STRIETMATTER STANLEY A & JOAN|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $3,219

BP-16-03570 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 309 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MP4-001-015 NASH PAUL E & KIMMY K|EMPIRE ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $8,500

BP-16-03571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2940 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2114-000-002-003 HELGESON RICHARD J & MARY P|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $15,080

BP-16-03572 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2940 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2114-000-002-004 RAMBOLD KENNETH C|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 7/12 $24,240

BP-16-03573 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2916 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-006-019 SHARP LOUIS P & TERESA A|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $9,093

BP-16-03574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 350 MORNING GLORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-002-019 BENNETT FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 5/12 $13,630

BP-16-03581 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3313 HARLOU DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W8A-007-015 DYBA PAULA|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $8,000

BP-16-03582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3329 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-004-001 EHRLICK HARRY D TRUSTEE (ETAL|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $9,000

BP-16-03584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2536 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-015-013 WILLIAMS MICHAEL S & MARCIE M|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $10,000



BP-16-03585 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 5321 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-004-007 HAUN TERRI L|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 30 Y $8,000

BP-16-03586 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2220 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PLE-002-001 WINKLE JACK M & SHERYL L|STONE CONTRACTING SALES LLC REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING - ME $12,000

BP-16-03590 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 3234 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-001-027 MAURER THOMAS M|NICK KAMP CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-16-03591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/6/2016 2031 COUNTRY MANOR BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-015-003 SCHOOLITZ TAWNYA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - 6/12 $6,000

BP-16-03360 RES NEW GARAGE 7/6/2016 1532 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GNS-001-027-28 POWELL CLIFFORD &|TRG GUZMAN CONSTRUCTION 24 X 24 DETACHED GARAGE $20,160

BP-16-03481 RES NEW POOL/SPA 7/7/2016 3534 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-016 BOUCHER WADE D & MICHELLE S|WATCO NEW POOL $64,000

BP-16-02297 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/6/2016 2131 LARGO CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-005-023 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC.  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC SFR $153,345

BP-16-02464 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/6/2016 2922 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-007-006 Neal & Gayle Cayton  new sfr $310,000

BP-16-03151 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/5/2016 2234 W HOLLOW BROOK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRE-005-004 J & J BOYER LLC|DESIGN BUILDERS INC. new sfr $323,930

BP-16-03211 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/6/2016 1430 JEAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-004-004 TREVOR SHERNER  |HAD INC SFR $254,470

BP-16-03280 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/5/2016 1429 EMMA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH2-006-004 FELTON ASSOCIATES INC|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INC NEW SFR $245,725

BP-16-03345 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/6/2016 2109 MARISELA ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HS8-002-002 INFINITY HOMES  |INFINITY HOMES LLC NEW SFR $179,020

BP-16-03410 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/1/2016 3672 SLALOM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-003-006 NEALY ROD A & LYNETTE R|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC INSTALL WINDOW $895

BP-16-03413 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/1/2016 2235 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-005-008 WHITEMAN NORMAN C & ANGELINE|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC INSTALL WINDOWS $2,500

BP-16-03426 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/1/2016 2249 WABASH PATH BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-002-008 GIBSON JOSEPH A & BERNICE M T DEMO INTERIOR NON-LOAD BEARING $500

BP-16-03450 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/5/2016 111 ARDMORE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-020 COX PATRICK J & EMILY R|CASTELLANO ENTERPRISES INC replace 14 windows? $4,000

BP-16-03452 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/5/2016 2020 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-056-001 SULLIVAN MICHAEL A & JUDITH M|LYNNRICH INC. REMOVE AND REPLACE WINDOWS $1,795

BP-16-03455 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/5/2016 3757 SAN JUAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-005 SCHULKE CODY & SARAH|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE WINDOWS $3,325

BP-16-03482 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/5/2016 1807 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-003-002 CUMIN SHAUNA KERR NON-STRUCTURAL PER INSPECTOR'S $10,000
BP-16-03486 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/5/2016 2613 MISSOURI ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-006-025-27-S70F FOSJORD GERALD EDWIN & PHYLLI|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC REPLACE WINDOWS $6,086

Total Permit Valuation $3,281,076
Total Permits Issued 161


